
HOURS CONTACT
TUES - SUN: 8AM - 3PM 186 ROUTE 17M, HARRIMAN NY

P: 845.782.4629
CROSSROADSCAFENY.COM



B R E A K FA ST
THE CLASSICS

SOMETHING SPECIAL

Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Egg Sandwich with Meat & Cheese

One Egg Platter

One Egg Platter with Meat

Two Egg Platter

Two Egg Platter with Meat

Eggs with Hash

Breakfast Burrito

Chicken & Waffle Sliders

Monte Cristo

Southwestern Wrap

Breakfast Panini

Breakfast Egg Roll

Griddlecake Sandwich

Oatmeal

One egg with cheese on choice of bread.

One egg with bacon, sausage, taylor ham, or ham.

One egg (any style) with home fries and choice of toast.

One egg platter with bacon, sausage, or taylor ham.

Two eggs (any style) with home fries and choice of toast.

Two egg platter with bacon, sausage, or taylor ham.

Two eggs (any style) with corned beef hash, home fries, and choice of toast.

Bacon, sausage, or taylor ham with eggs, salsa and cheese in a wrap.

Two crispy chicken tenders between two waffle buns and side of homefries.

Ham, turkey, and Swiss served open faced over french toast.

Ham, pepper, onion, egg, homefries, hot sauce, and cheese in a toasted wrap.

2 Eggs and cheese with bacon, sausage, or taylor ham.

Bacon, sausage, or taylor ham with eggs, peppers, tomato, onion, 
and cheddar cheese in a crisp, flaky shell.

Egg and cheese with bacon, sausage, or taylor ham served between
two silver dollar pancakes.

Served plain or with your choice of fresh fruit or raisins.

$3.95

$4.50

$5.25

$7.95

$7.95

$9.25

$9.95

$7.95

$9.95

$9.95

$7.95

$10.95

$8.95

$5.95

$4.95

Loaded Burrito
Bacon, sausage, or taylor ham with cheddar cheese, corn, black 
bean, salsa, home fries with sour cream in a toasted wrap. $10.95



B R E A K FA ST
OMELETS

SERVED WITH HOME FRIES & TOAST

PICK ANY 2 FOR $8.95

MEAT

VEGGIES

CHEESE

.50 per extra topping

Egg Whites - Add $1.00

Ham  -  Bacon  -  Sausage  -  Taylor Ham  -  Corned Beef Hash ($1.00)  -  Turkey

Mushroom  -  Onion  -  Roasted Red Pepper  -  Tomato  -  Spinach  -  Broccoli
Avocado ($1.00)  -  Olives  -  Jalapeño  -  Salsa  -  Home Fries  -  Peppers  -  Zuchinni

American  -  Swiss  -  Cheddar  -  Mozzarella  -  Provolone
Pepper jack  -  Feta  -  Parmesan

Mushroom, onion, pepper,
tomato, and spinach.

BUILD YOUR OWN

Western Spanish

Italian Veggie

Greek Cheese Steak

Farmers

Cajun Turkey

Garden

Meat Lover B.T.C.

Ham, pepper, and onions. Cheddar cheese and salsa.

Sausage, pepper, onion, 
and mozzarella.

Spinach, tomato, olive,
and feta cheese.

Roast beef, sautéed onions,
and cheese.

Ham, bacon, sausage, pepper,
onion, and potatoes.

Cajun turkey, tomato,
and cheddar.

Spinach, mushroom, onion,
and Swiss.

Ham, bacon, and sausage. Bacon, tomato, and cheddar.

$9.25 $9.25

$9.75 $10.95

$9.75 $9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$9.75

$9.95 $9.75



FLAVOR BLASTED SHORT $5.50 | FULL $10.95

FLAVOR BLASTED SHORT $9.95 | FULL $10.95

CLASSIC BELGIAN $7.95

FLAVOR BLASTED $10.95

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST SHORT $4.25 | FULL $8.25

Home-style pancakes SHORT $7.95 | FULL $9.95

B R E A K FA ST

Strawberry - Apple - Apple Pie - Banana - Banana Nut - Blueberry - Bacon - Chocolate Chip
Nutella - Bacon Chocolate Chip - Cinnamon Raisin - Coconut - S’moresi

Strawberry - Apple - Blueberry - Banana - Nutella - Banana Nut - Cinnnamon Raisin 
Hot Chocolate - Coconut - S’mores - Apple Pie - Bavarian

Apple - Apple Pie - Bacon Chocolate Chip - Banana - Banana Nut
Banana Chocolate Chip - Blueberry - Chocolate Chip - Chocolate Almond - Cinnamon Bun

Cinnamon Raisin - Coconut - Froot Loop - M&M’s - Maple Brown Sugar
Nutella - Oreo - Parfait - Peanut Butter - Pecan Craisin - Rasberry Chocolate Chip

Reeses - S’mores

BELGIAN WAFFLES

FRENCH TOAST

PANCAKES

Bacon - $3.25   |   Taylor ham - $3.25   |   Sausage - $3.25   |   Home fries - $3.25

Corned beef hash - $3.95   |   Egg - $3.95   |   Fruit - sm. $2.50 / lg. $3.95

BREAKFAST SIDES



L U NC H

Tossed
Tomato, cucumber, and red onion over mixed greens. $7.95$5.95

Greek
Grilled chicken, cucumbers, olives, red onion, and feta over romain lettuce. $12.95$8.95

Caesar
Croutons, grated romano, and shredded parm over romain lettuce. $8.95$6.95

Chef
Turkey, ham, Swiss and American cheese over a tossed salad. $10.95$7.95

Tomato & Mozzarella
Fresh mozzarella and tomato over mixed greens. $8.95$6.95

Chicken
Grilled or cajun chicken over tossed salad. $10.95$7.95

Portabello Mozzarella
Portabello mushrooms, mozzarella, and tomato over mixed greens. $10.95$7.95

Chopped Cobb Salad
Bacon, lettuce, hard boiled egg, and tomato over mixed greens. $12.95$9.95

TSO Salad
TSO chicken, Mandarin oranges, and walnuts over mixed greens. $12.95$8.95

Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger pieces, tomato, and red onion over mixed greens. $10.95$7.95

Summertime Salad
Strawberries, blueberries, almonds, feta cheese, grilled chicken,
and balsamic glaze over mixed greens.

$13.95$9.95
Turkey Burger

Turkey burger pieces, mozzarella, and roasted red peppers 
over spinach salad.

$13.95$9.95
Southwestern Salad

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, chipotle ranch glaze, corn, black beans,
avocado over a tossed salad.

$13.95$9.95
Teriyaki

Teriyaki grilled chicken with vegetables over mixed greens. $13.95$9.95
Balsamic Chicken

Balsamic chicken and feta cheese over tossed salad. $12.95$8.95

Garden Vegetable
Roasted red pepper, portabello mushroom, carrots, zucchini
and fresh mozzarella over mixed greens.

$13.95$9.95

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Grilled, crispy, or cajun chicken with bacon and ranch over tossed salad. $10.95$7.95

SALADS
ADD CHICKEN OR A HARD BOILED EGG TO ANY SALAD FOR $3.00

SMALL LARGE

SALAD
DRESSINGS

Ranch   |   Balsamic   |   Blue Cheese   |   Creamy Caesar

Honey Mustard   |  1,000 Island



L U NC H
PANINIS

WRAPS

$11.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95C.B.L.T.

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Crispy Chicken

Ham & Swiss

Caesar

Turkey & Swiss

Turkey

Portabello & Mozzarella

Tomato & Mozzarella

Blazing Buffalo Chicken

Ham

Katie Special

Cajun Chicken

C.B.R.

The Shipwreck

Submarine

Lappy

Cranky Pirate

Pavo Diablo

Conductor

Rodeo

Margherita

Veggie

Lappy

B.L.T.

Cranky Captain

Roast Beef

Thanksgiving

Tuna

Pacific
Cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo.

Grilled chicken, honey djon, Swiss cheese and ham.

Crispy chicken (or buffalo), lettuce, tomato,
and mayo.

With a honey dijon dressing.

Grilled or crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, 
parmesan cheese, croutons, and caesar dressing.

With tomato and honey dijon dressing.

Turkey, lettuce, tomato, and mayo.

With onion, fresh basil, and balsamic vinaigrette.

Fresh mozzarella, tomato, lettuce, and balsamic 
vinaigrette.

Buffalo chicken, pepper jack cheese, roasted red
peppers, and chunky blue cheese.

Ham, lettuce, tomato, and choice of mayo or 
mustard.

Chicken, bacon, mozzarella, and 
honey dijon spread.

Cajun chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, and mayo.

Grilled or crispy chicken, bacon, lettuce, and 
ranch dressing.

Maryland style crab cakes, french fries, lettuce, 
cheese, and tartar sauce.

Tuna, lettuce, tomato, and American cheese. 

Grilled chicken, roasted red pepper, spinach, 
mozzarella, and pesto mayo.

Ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and chipotle mayo.

Cajun turkey, poblano poppers, 
pepper jack cheese, and chipotle mayo. 

Roast beef, mozzarella, garlic, and butter.

Crispy chicken, bacon, onion rings, lettuce, and 
BBQ sauce.

Turkey, bacon, avocado, cheddar cheese, and 
1,000 island.

Blend of grilled vegetables and mozzarella on a 
spinach wrap. {Add grilled chicken - $2.00}

Chicken, roasted red peppers, mozzarella, and 
pesto mayo.

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo.

Ham, bacon, pepper jack cheese, and 
chipotle mayo.

Roast beef, lettuce, tomato, and mayo

Turkey, cranberry sauce, bacon, and 
Swiss cheese.

Tuna, lettuce, tomato, and mayo.

Turkey burger, spinach, mozzarella, and pesto.



L U NC H

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, & MAYO
Add cheese - ¢50

SANDWICHES

THE LUNCH BOX

$8.25

$8.25

$9.95

$8.50

$9.95

$8.50

$9.95

$9.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$8.25

$9.95

$7.25Ham

Turkey

Italian Combo

Roast Beef

Turkey Reuben Hot

Hot Corned Beef

Reuben

The Outlaw

The Caboose

The Hombre

Chicken Fingers

Chicken Parm

Space Cowboy

Crab Cake Platter

Super Mario

Cheese steak

Chicken Cutlet

Grilled Chicken

Turkey Club

Tuna

*Part of the Cafe Combos

Tuna Melt

B.L.T.

Ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, and oil & vinegar on italian bread.

Hot turkey, coleslaw, Swiss cheese on rye bread..

Hot corned beef, sauerkraut, melted swiss, and 
1,000 island on rye.

BBQ chicken, bacon, cheese, and french fries.

Bacon cheeseburger, BBQ sauce, & sautéed onions
served between two grilled cheese sandwiches.

Cajun chicken cutlet, cheese, lettuce, tomato
and mayo.

Crispy chicken fingers served with french fries.

Chicken cutlet, melted mozzarella, and marinara 
served on italian bread.

Cajun chicken, mozzarella, bacon, avocado,
chipotle mayo on choice of bread

Two maryland-style crab cakes served on lettuce 
& tomato with french fries & tartar sauce.

Grilled chicken, tomato, fresh mozzarella, 
and pesto mayo.

Hot steak, choice of cheese, and sautéed onions. 
{Add peppers & mushrooms - $.50}

Oven roasted turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
and mayo. Served as a double decker.

Hot tuna, tomato, and American cheese 
served open faced.

All paninis, wraps, and sandwiches are served with a choice of chips, coleslaw, or add fries 
$1.50

White  |  Whole Wheat  |  Rye  |  Roll  |  Bagel {$1.00}     

SERVED
WITH

BREAD
OPTIONS

$10.95Thanksgiving Eggroll
Turkey, Swiss cheese, cranberry jelly, bacon, and
stuffing.

$10.95California Chicken Sandwich
Chicken patty, Swiss cheese, avocado, bacon,
lettuce and mayo



L U NC H

$10.95

MEAT

VEGGIES

CHEESE

OTHER

SAUCES

.50 per additional topping
Includes lettuce, tomato, onion, and fries.

Original   -   Turkey   -   Cajun

Lettuce  -  Onion  -  Roasted Red Pepper  -  Tomato  -  Spinach 
Pickles  -  Red Onion  -  Avocado  -  Jalapeño

American  -  Swiss  -  Cheddar  -  Mozzarella  -  Provolone
Pepper jack  -  Feta  -  Parmesan

Bacon  -  Coleslaw  -  French Fries  -  Onion Rings  -  Egg  -  Chili
Sweet Potato Fries  -  Sauerkraut  -  Jalapeño Poppers  -  Mozzarella Sticks

Mayo  -  Blue Cheese  -  Gravy  -  BBQ  -  1,000 Island
Honey Dijon  -  Ranch  -  Marinara  -  Pesto

ALL GRILLED CHEESE SERVED WITH A SIDE OF FRIES
GRILLED CHEESE

Classic

Classic w/ Tomato

Classic w/ Bacon

Classic w/ Bacon & Tomato

Disco Fry

Jalapeño Popper w/ Pepper Jack

Mac & Cheese w/ Cheddar

Mozzarella Stick

Pizza

Cheese Steak {Add peppers and onions 

for $1.00} 

Ham

Three Cheese

The Fabio {Mozzarella, tomato, & basil}

Avocado & Pepper Jack

Sheriff {BBQ roast beef & cheddar}

Nacho {Jalapeño, pepper jack, & cheddar}

Junction {Swiss, mushroom, onion, & 1,000 island}

$7.95

$8.25

$9.95

$10.25

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER



L U NC H

Freight Train: A double decker sandwich with cheese fries and 
coleslaw on the top layer of grilled texas toast.

SIDES

FREIGHT TRAINS

French Fries

Cheese Fries

Deep Fried Pickle Chip

Pizza Fries

Disco Fries {Mozzarella & gravy}

Nacho Fries {Cheddar, pepper jack, jalepenos}

Cajun Fries

Mom’s Fries {Parmesan cheese}

Garlic Fries

Bacon Cheddar Fries

Reuben Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Poblano Poppers

Grilled Vegtables

Sweet Potato Fries

$3.50

$4.00

$5.95

$4.95

$5.50

$5.95

$3.95

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.95

$4.95

$6.95

$5.95

$2.95

$4.95

New York

Philly

Santa Fe

Bayou

New England

Buffalo

Ham, turkey, bacon, american cheese, and 1,000 island. 

Steak, Swiss cheese, mushrooms and onions.

Crispy BBQ chicken, bacon, and cheddar cheese.

Cajun chicken, bacon, and Swiss cheese.

Fried flounder, tartar, and American cheese.

Crispy or grilled buffalo chicken, roasted red peppers, cheddar cheese, 
and ranch dressing.

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$12.95



C A F E  COM BO S
$8.95

$11.95

VALUE

PREMIER

*Soup and Salad Combo Optional*

PICK ONE

PICK ONE

Soup of the Day

Soup of the Day

French Onion

French Onion

Small Tossed Salad

Small Balsamic Salad

Small Caeser Salad

Small Greek Salad

Small Tomato Mozzarella

Small Grilled Chicken

Small BLT Salad

Small Chicken Bacon Ranch Salad

PICK ONE

PICK ONE

1/2 Ham Sandwich

1/2 Tuna Melt Sandwich

1/2 Turkey Sandwich

1/2 Reuben Sandwich

1/2 Roast Beef Sandwich

1/2 Tuna Sandwich

1/2 The Hombre Sandwich

1/2 Grilled Chicken Sandwich

1/2 Super Mario Sandwich

1/2 Chicken Cutlet Sandwich

1/2 Space Cowboy Sandwich

Any 1/2 from Grilled Cheese Section

Any 1/2 from Panini Section

1/2 BLT Sandwich

1/2 The Outlaw Sandwich



D R I N K S
FOUNTAIN DRINKS

COFFEES AND TEAS

COLD BEVERAGES

Small

Small Coffee

Small Milk

Large Coffee

Large Milk

Large

Tea

Small Juice

Ice Coffee

Large Juice

Large Chocolate Milk

Hot Chocolate
Small Chocolate Milk

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Snapple

Soda Bottles

Water Bottle

$2.50

$2.25

$2.50

$2.75

$2.95

$3.25

$2.75

$2.50

$3.25

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95
$2.50

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.50

Herbal Tea $2.95

CHOCALATEY DRINKS



K I D S  M E N U

Choice of Taylor Ham, Bacon, or Sausage $2.00 Extra
BREAKFAST

LUNCH

One Egg & Home Fries

Grilled Cheese

Pizza

Mac & Cheese

Hamburger

Chicken Fingers

PB&J

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Turkey Sandwich

Silver Dollar Pancakes

Kids French Toast

Flavored Silver Dollar

Flavored French Toast

$4.50

$6.25

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$5.95

$5.50

$6.25

$6.25

$3.95

$3.95

$4.95

$4.95

All lunch items served with potato chips or french fries & a pickle.
{Pizza and Mac & Cheese excluded}

SERVED
WITH




